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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 July 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DARK LAW 1 Last start winner TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Wilder 554931 1/01191P 3P 4PD05/02/2021

 2 BIG THUNDER Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Sims 562058 2/12042P 3P 1P 5P 1PD30/04/2021

 3 GOT A DEAL 1 Last start Provincial winner SHP, 29/06/2023, R4 5/4B. Lord 543502 2/01201P 6P 5P 4P 8YB18/03/2020

 4 GOT TO BEWARE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/3W. Bocquet 550624 2/11327P 2P 6P 3P 6PD06/10/2020

 5 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561827 3/02402P 3P 1P 3P 2PB09/06/2021

 6 BART'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Roy 564294 2/01892P 1P 1P 4PD28/10/2021

 7 BART'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Roy 564294 2/01892P 1P 1P 4PD28/10/2021

 8 JOE DIRT Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4B. Smith 554173 1/01822Y 2P 3P 5P 3PD28/01/2021

 9 CORLEONE MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/3V. Wilder 550720 2/11805P 5P 3P 3P 1PB23/10/2020

 10 AEROPLANE ELLIE Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Wilmott 552468 3/21565P 5P 1P 3P 5PB04/12/2020

 11 TWO GOOD CHARLIE Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R3, P 5/4E. Hughes 564304 1/01425P 2P 3P 1P 7PD30/10/2021

 12 PRINCE OF EGYPT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/3Y. Gee 555324 2/11417P 3P 4P 2P 5PD25/11/2020

 13 LUCY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Roy 564284 1/01416P 2P 1P 4P 3PB27/10/2021

 14 PRINCE OF EGYPT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/3Y. Gee 555324 2/11417P 3P 4P 2P 5PD25/11/2020

 15 EXTREME RIP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Morris 556106 2/11357P 6P 2Y 3P 5PB08/12/2020

 16 FLEX UP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/01295P 3P 7P 6P 3PB20/04/2021

 17 ZIPPING SHEENA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4G. Sheather 550308 2/01286Y 6P 3Y 2P 4PB11/09/2020

 18 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01214P 2P 1P 8P 6PB07/12/2020

 19 LET'S GO MARTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 1/01202P 4P 6P 4P 6PD09/06/2021

 20 ARROW FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01087P 3P 5P 4P 6PD16/01/2021

 21 CAHYA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0965P 8P 5P 8P 3PB10/10/2020

 22 MUSTANG FREE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4G. Katon 550790 3/0945Y 1Y 7P 5P 7PB23/10/2020

 23 BELLISSIMO BLUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Davis 536138 3/1818P 8P 8P 3P 7PB05/07/2019
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 24 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0737Y 2Y 8P 7P 7PD01/07/2020

 25 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0737Y 2Y 8P 7P 7PD01/07/2020
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 1 CREATOR Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Sims 562057 0/01442P 3P 2P 3PD30/04/2021

 2 BUY DIRT Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Sims 562060 0/0883P 5PD30/04/2021

 3 PAINTED PONY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 02/06/2023, R3, P

YNG, 27/05/2023, R2, Y

M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/01064P 3P 3Y (FEL)PB23/10/2020

 4 DEVIL'S DARE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/01034P 7P 3P 4P 4PD03/12/2020

 5 SOUL'S WARNING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/06/2023, R1, Y M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0862Y 4Y 4Y 5P 4YD07/09/2020

 6 PERMISSION SLIP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 01/06/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Davis 559988 0/0835P 6P 3P 6PB13/03/2021

 7 MIDNIGHT PEEP 1 First start M/1P. Parker 563197 0/00B16/09/2021

 8 ACE SAVVY 1 First start M/1D. Pringle 563193 0/00D16/09/2021

 9 AMRON RED 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1W. Bocquet 565529 0/0337PD25/11/2021

 10 OUR GIRL ROCKS Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0585P 5P 6P 7P 5PB14/03/2021

 11 JERRAWA GODDESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0585Y 5Y 4P 6P 6PB13/08/2021

 12 REEFTON BLUEBELL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0396P 7PB07/09/2021

 13 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 14 CASHIER GIRL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0368Y 6P 8P 7Y 8PB06/07/2021
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 1 RETURN MAC Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R8, P 1/1S. Stiff 549196 22/113394P 2P 1P 1P 3PD07/08/2020

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R10, P 1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 18/173218P 2P 1P 2P 2PB02/01/2020

 3 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R7, Y 1/2B. Smith 544419 11/73023Y 5P 1P 2P 2PD25/03/2020

 4 LUCKY LUCAS Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R11, P 1/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71806P 3P 4P 7P 3PD26/08/2020
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 1 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R11, P 2/1/2T. Roberts 546581 14/132732P 6P 3P 7P 1PB29/05/2020

 2 GOLDEN BULLET Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R12, P 2/1/1S. Stiff 558955 9/82404P 6P 7P 2P 1PD15/05/2021
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 1 CALL ME ELF Last start winner TEM, 20/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2Y. Gee 551315 9/83061P 2P 3P 5P 2PD03/11/2020

 2 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R11, P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 11/92044P 1P 5P 1P 7PB12/09/2020
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 1 LET'S GO DEAN Last start Country winner YNG, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 7/42081Y 1P 2P 1Y 7PD09/06/2021

 2 SOUR STRAPS Last start Country winner YNG, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 12/91951Y 7P 6P 1P 4YB20/11/2020

 3 DANA DASHA Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 561600 7/62346Y 2P 5P 2P (FEL)PB13/07/2021

 4 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 13/102092Y 1P 5P 3Y 4PD24/02/2020

 5 DANA ROCKET Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R7, Y 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549713 8/42027Y 2P 3P 6P 2PB12/09/2020

 6 TRUDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 02/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1L. Roy 552143 8/72016P 1P 2P 5P 2PB04/12/2020
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 1 JILLIBY LAYTON Last start winner TEM, 20/06/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Mcguiness 564665 2/11861P 2P 1P 4P 3PD31/10/2021

 2 GOT A DEAL 2 Last start winner SHP, 29/06/2023, R4 5/3B. Lord 543502 2/11201P 6P 5P 4P 8YB18/03/2020

 3 ISAAH KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 25/06/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Stiff 562258 5/32522P 2P 3P 3P 5PD15/08/2021

 4 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R12, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560970 3/22103P 5P 1P 3P 2PB06/07/2021

 5 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 7/51622P 2P 4P 7P 7PB11/11/2019

 6 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21443P 1P 5P 7P 7PB04/12/2020

 7 SUSIE ZEUS Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 8/71233P 6P 6P 4P 5PB15/01/2020

 8 DARK LAW 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Wilder 554931 1/01191P 3P 4PD05/02/2021

 9 POWERFUL GAS Last start Country winner YNG, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2P. Reid 550289 5/21961Y 7Y 2Y 3P 3PD02/10/2020

 10 DANA REX Last start Country winner YNG, 24/06/2023, R6, Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 563533 4/21701Y 2P 6P 3P 4PD30/09/2021

 11 POOKY HOLLER 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 4/01511Y 8P 1Y 5P 3YB19/02/2021

 12 HENRY THE HAWK Last start Country winner GBN, 27/06/2023, R4, Y 5/1K. Gray 539089 5/31101Y 7P 4P 7P 4PD11/11/2019

 13 ROLL WITH INDY Last start Country winner GBN, 27/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4R. Edenborough 557679 2/01011Y 4P 8P 6Y 4PB04/04/2021

 14 FIONN Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 20/06/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 5/41326P 5P 7P 6P 1PD03/09/2020

 15 FRONT ROW Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 20/06/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41162Y 5P 6Y 4P 5YB23/04/2019

 16 NOEL'S DESIRE Dropping in grade TEM, 23/05/2023, R12, P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 13/91833Y 4P 5P 6P 1PD02/01/2020

 17 DANA TINY Dropping in grade TEM, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51444Y 5P 5P 6P 2YB20/11/2020

 18 COOL EDGE Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R12, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560045 3/22194P 1P 3P 1P 1YB11/04/2021

 19 DANA RIPPER Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 5/42042Y 3P 2P 4P 5PD16/07/2021

 20 DANA SCOOT Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 561602 6/31944Y 1P 1Y 1Y 7PD16/07/2021

 21 IMPRESS ROLLS Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Sims 558809 3/1192(FEL)P 5P (FEL)P 5P 1PD23/02/2021

 22 FLY SLIP Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R12, P 5/2W. Bocquet 556030 3/21865P 1P 2P 5P 3PB12/11/2020

 23 STAR CHANT Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/71805P 5P 3P 3P 3PD01/11/2019

 24 CORLEONE MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/4V. Wilder 550720 2/01805P 5P 3P 3P 1PB23/10/2020

 25 DANA POPPIE Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551660 9/41805P 7P 2P 3P 4PB20/11/2020
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 26 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Lord 540442 13/91794P 8P 3P 1Y 4PD04/12/2019

 27 KLOUS Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Breust 544884 7/11654P 1P 5P (FEL)P 4PD04/02/2020

 28 CLINT KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Stiff 562261 6/31565P 1P 5P 5P 7PD15/08/2021

 29 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/11552Y 4P 3Y 2P 5PD20/10/2019

 30 SLATER STORM Weighted points score SHP, 29/06/2023, R11 5/2B. Lord 544168 3/21536P 1P 3P 5P 5PD11/11/2019

 31 YARROW BALE Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4M. Newham 549933 3/01373Y 6P 1Y 3P 5YD29/09/2020

 32 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 6/41363Y 5P 3P 7P 4CD24/02/2020

 33 JUNE THE WEAPON Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Bradley 556091 4/31356P 6P 4P 1P 4PB19/02/2021

 34 MS. COWGIRL Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Sims 561476 1/0135(FEL)C 4P 8P 3P 4PB13/05/2021

 35 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/3E. Hughes 555329 4/11347Y 3P 3Y 2Y 5YB25/11/2020

 36 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/3D. Breust 546428 3/11343Y 3P 2Y 7P 7PD01/06/2020

 37 TAXI DAVE Weighted points score PPK, 10/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4M. Newham 541805 5/01313Y 7Y 1Y 8P 2YD25/01/2020

 38 SASSY LEYLAH Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/1P. Reid 553669 7/41294Y 8P 5P 1Y 5PB02/01/2021

 39 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/01295P 3P 7P 6P 3PB20/04/2021

 40 ZIPPING SHEENA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4G. Sheather 550308 2/01286Y 6P 3Y 2P 4PB11/09/2020

 41 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/61266Y 2P 5Y 5P 5YB24/02/2020

 42 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R4, Y 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31262Y 3P 4P 6P 7PD25/09/2019

 43 DANA BILLY Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 561603 2/01216Y 3P 5P 8P 3PD16/07/2021

 44 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01214P 2P 1P 8P 6PB07/12/2020

 45 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1120(FEL)P 5P (FEL)P 4P 6PB12/12/2019

 46 ARROW FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01087P 3P 5P 4P 6PD16/01/2021

 47 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/21057P 4P 5P 3P 7PB10/05/2020

 48 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/01024P 6P 7P 3P (FEL)PB09/06/2021

 49 OWEN'S EDGE Weighted points score YNG, 27/05/2023, R7, Y 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560042 3/21014Y 4Y 6P 7P 3PD11/04/2021

 50 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/0995P 2P 8P 8P 6PB13/11/2020
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 51 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/2965P 8P 2P 7P 8PD28/01/2019

 52 CAHYA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0965P 8P 5P 8P 3PB10/10/2020

 53 GO FORWARD SANDY Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3935P 4P 5P 5P 6PB19/10/2020

 54 ACE EDGE Weighted points score TEM, 13/06/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 560048 1/0927P 7P 1YB11/04/2021

 55 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/2906P 4P 5P 6P 5PB06/05/2019

 56 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/3905P 6P 8P 4P 5PB28/06/2019

 57 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R6, Y 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/4895Y 7P 4P 4Y 7PB03/05/2020

 58 MINT FREEZE Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R4, Y 5/3G. Sheather 553326 2/1883Y 5P 4Y 4Y 4YD01/01/2021

 59 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2805Y 7P 4Y 7P 5PB20/11/2020

 60 LOVES FOR LOSERS Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0695P 7P 8P 7P 5PB15/01/2020

 61 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2023, R3, M 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1688M 6M 8P 8P 7PB11/03/2017

 62 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 3/1675Y 7P 5Y 4Y 6PD16/07/2021

 63 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1637Y 6Y 6P 5Y 7PB23/09/2018

 64 TARRAGANDA Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4G. Sheather 549714 1/0597Y 5P 7P 7P 8PD12/09/2020

 65 ALLIGATOR BLACK Weighted points score SHP, 27/06/2023, R11 5/3B. Lord 558599 2/1576P 6P 8P 8Y 7PD23/12/2020

 66 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R4, Y 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/1567Y 6P 6P 8Y 6YB01/02/2020

 67 DANA HOUDINI Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4P. Reid 560972 1/0485Y 8P 8P 8Y 7PB06/07/2021
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 1 VANTAGE POINT Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Sims 564180 0/01173PB24/10/2021

 2 LET'S GO THUNDER Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Mitchell 559865 0/01063P 2P 6PD05/06/2021

 3 MOONLIT ROSE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Buick 563903 0/0962P 5PB12/07/2021

 4 CLACKLINE Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Smith 556857 0/0743P 8PD26/03/2021

 5 PAINTED PONY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 02/06/2023, R3, P

YNG, 27/05/2023, R2, Y

M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/01064P 3P 3Y (FEL)PB23/10/2020

 6 SEKEKAMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 27/05/2023, R1, Y M/1T. O'Regan 541839 0/01204Y 4P 3Y 2Y 2YD22/01/2020

 7 PERMISSION SLIP 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 01/06/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Davis 559988 0/0835P 6P 3P 6PB13/03/2021

 8 AMRON BLACK First start M/1W. Bocquet 565527 0/00D25/11/2021

 9 BULL'S CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 564288 0/00D27/10/2021

 10 BAROOGA BLUE First start M/1W. Bocquet 564009 0/00B04/07/2021

 11 BUNKHOUSE BOY First start M/1P. Sims 561469 0/00D13/05/2021

 12 MIDNIGHT PEEP 2 First start M/1P. Parker 563197 0/00B16/09/2021

 13 MS.PRINCESS First start M/1P. Sims 561473 0/00B13/05/2021

 14 MILTON'S SISTER Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563990 0/0505PB13/10/2021

 15 AMRON RED 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1W. Bocquet 565529 0/0337PD25/11/2021

 16 TRIXIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Roy 564283 0/0834P 4P 4P 3PB27/10/2021

 17 DANA ZENA Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562206 0/0644P 4P 4YB09/08/2021

 18 JERRAWA GODDESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0585Y 5Y 4P 6P 6PB13/08/2021

 19 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0407P 8P 6P 7P 7PB15/02/2020

 20 REEFTON BLUEBELL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0396P 7PB07/09/2021

 21 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 22 CASHIER GIRL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0368Y 6P 8P 7Y 8PB06/07/2021

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 June 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 July 2023

P 1 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AMERICANO MISS Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R9, P 1/1B. Smith 541104 11/91746P 6P 1P 8P 4PB07/11/2019

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 June 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 July 2023

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DRAGGING BOOTS Last start winner TEM, 20/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/2P. Sims 561488 6/51811P 4P 7C 8C 3PD23/04/2021

 2 EXTREME ROCK Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1M. Morris 556100 6/51894P 6P 4P 1P 1PD08/12/2020

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 June 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 July 2023

P 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MELISSA KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 25/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 549193 11/42703P 2P 1P 4P 4PB07/08/2020

 2 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 13/02092Y 1P 5P 3Y 4PD24/02/2020

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 June 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 July 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KEEPSAKE Last start placegetter SHP, 26/06/2023, R7 5/1J. Mcclelland 543501 7/32463P 1P 1P 3P 3PB18/03/2020

 2 POOKY HOLLER 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 4/01511Y 8P 1Y 5P 3YB19/02/2021

 3 NICKO BOOM Dropping in grade TEM, 20/06/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Bocquet 546122 6/41804P 3P 6P 8P 1PD26/05/2020

 4 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Anesbury 545233 8/21894P 2P 7P 1P 4PB23/04/2020

 5 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/01464P 3P 7P 1Y 6PD05/12/2019

 6 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/11443P 1P 5P 7P 7PB04/12/2020

 7 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/11363Y 5P 3P 7P 4CD24/02/2020

 8 GOT A REPAIR Weighted points score SHP, 26/06/2023, R12 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 8/41354P 3P 5P 7P 7PD13/01/2019

 9 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/01266Y 2P 5Y 5P 5YB24/02/2020

 10 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/2120(FEL)P 5P (FEL)P 4P 6PB12/12/2019

 11 MUSTANG FREE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4G. Katon 550790 3/0945Y 1Y 7P 5P 7PB23/10/2020

 12 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 5/1905P 6P 8P 4P 5PB28/06/2019

 13 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/2906P 4P 5P 6P 5PB06/05/2019

 14 AEROPLANE HARLOW 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/06/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Katon 544980 4/2666P 6Y 7P 6P 7PB04/04/2020

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 June 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 July 2023

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ACE SAVVY 2 First start M/1D. Pringle 563193 0/00D16/09/2021

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 June 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 July 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 8/01894P 2P 7P 1P 4PB23/04/2020

 2 EXTREME RIP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Morris 556106 2/01357P 6P 2Y 3P 5PB08/12/2020

 3 HANK THE TANK Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 1/01258P 1P 5P 3P 6PD03/12/2020

 4 LET'S GO MARTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 1/01202P 4P 6P 4P 6PD09/06/2021

 5 TOUCH OF SPEED Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Tyquin 552265 1/0844P 4P 7P 7P 5PB03/12/2020

 6 BELLISSIMO BLUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Davis 536138 3/0818P 8P 8P 3P 7PB05/07/2019

 7 AEROPLANE HARLOW 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Katon 544980 4/0666P 6Y 7P 6P 7PB04/04/2020

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 June 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 July 2023

P M 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PERMISSION SLIP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 01/06/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Davis 559988 0/0835P 6P 3P 6PB13/03/2021
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